
Statement and Return Report

for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County - All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate

New York

Vote for 1

Page 1 of 27



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 65

 31,257 PUBLIC COUNTER

 213 EMERGENCY

 948 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 507 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,576 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,501 

(507)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,994 

 22,167 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM AISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MARBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS NONALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BLATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE JUNCO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHITFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA DAVID TUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LOPATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SARINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICCHITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIS KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER L. BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,223 

Unrecorded  14,771 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 66

 45,670 PUBLIC COUNTER

 208 EMERGENCY

 2,207 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,553 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,729 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,367 

(1,553)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  52,814 

 36,110 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA BREITHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA MULLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARVIN CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN PIKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENEDICT DCELST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS ZILBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON TYREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA GOLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SKURNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONATHAN SALKALN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE MARKEWICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE NALLEWIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNARIE ETXEBERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GERSHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LENGESZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN BARDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH LERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHA RICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN NEVELOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIA WINTERROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN GEWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. EBERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY KAPARIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW VITRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MEDEIRO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 66

 2 NIAM KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EWING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY STRUTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIE JARNEK (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,192 

Unrecorded  16,622 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 67

 50,643 PUBLIC COUNTER

 82 EMERGENCY

 2,401 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,431 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,966 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  58,523 

(1,431)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  57,092 

 38,802 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE JARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTYOM TKACHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN BALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD MINOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORRINNE BEREZUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK VISKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN KINNAIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESIE PELLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE CZERISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DILLION (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN DANIELPOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA COROZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LE CORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS DIMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIE DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILAH LASHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL C. COFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILLIGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KANE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 67

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TING UNU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,878 

Unrecorded  18,214 

Assembly District 68

 37,480 PUBLIC COUNTER

 132 EMERGENCY

 912 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 285 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 5,170 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  43,979 

(285)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  43,694 

 28,474 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALTON H.MATTOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIS CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY FRISBIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CHAPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS O'HARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EVANGELROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL BREGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BERMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNON SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY TILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVES A. VITAL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,508 

Unrecorded  15,186 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 69

 50,936 PUBLIC COUNTER

 512 EMERGENCY

 2,280 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,198 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,732 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  58,658 

(1,198)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  57,460 

 40,803 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDER PITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED MOLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY FLINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CROHEM KANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN MCKIMPY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN JOHNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE DALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIS JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FOURE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILLLIAN PLOMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN REDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE IYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY HOCHWL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY WRENSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZO WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE LETWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO MIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE RUNYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DA ROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTAN ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON TINGLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI BOROWICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIYA DE SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED CHERTTEOUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRDAN LILLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI TARLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE FELLOMILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVA D. STROM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 69

 1 PETER SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SCHNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD YASTRABINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA KOPLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ANOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART FRAASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE SUSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BURGER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,880 

Unrecorded  16,580 

Assembly District 70

 42,221 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1,355 EMERGENCY

 1,356 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 296 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 5,551 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  50,779 

(296)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50,483 

 36,008 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALVIN YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD GILLBOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA VIEGUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL LESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,032 

Unrecorded  14,451 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 71

 42,054 PUBLIC COUNTER

 57 EMERGENCY

 1,060 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 379 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,588 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,138 

(379)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  47,759 

 34,040 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANTHONY CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EL HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SPECIALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVER O'CONNELL PELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO DE LA FUENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON WARHIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,071 

Unrecorded  13,688 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 72

 36,076 PUBLIC COUNTER

 98 EMERGENCY

 545 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 316 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,474 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,509 

(316)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  40,193 

 27,816 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEYONCE KNOWLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASALINO GOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS ZEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 E. BENJAMIN POSNACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE CHRISTENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL URIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,854 

Unrecorded  12,339 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 73

 47,959 PUBLIC COUNTER

 62 EMERGENCY

 2,738 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,454 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,562 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  55,775 

(1,454)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,321 

 31,914 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON M. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HADJINIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL LOLYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MCKEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GARDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID C. HORVATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAYNA PHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NESTOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLE BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN SILVERGLAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN DOWDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KEMPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACLEAR SOROLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES TAMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HARLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HENSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE RIVILIANE (WRITE-IN)

Page 11 of 27



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 73

 44 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,994 

Unrecorded  22,327 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 74

 40,477 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1,397 EMERGENCY

 1,598 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 844 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 5,095 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,411 

(844)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,567 

 31,580 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ALICE D. WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CRUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN O'NEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHALUPA BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LAUGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SMETANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMILY HAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN ROCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZAK MARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE JESENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN BOBBITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MAURICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY BAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA ZVGHBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAT BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 REX RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCNARMARA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 74

 1 RYAN RYZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYER B. NESLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 THERESA BERGNER (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 Z. CLIFTON DAMERC IV (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,655 

Unrecorded  16,912 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 75

 45,646 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 EMERGENCY

 2,217 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,188 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,215 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  53,270 

(1,188)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  52,082 

 34,820 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIAN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CRANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DRAPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS BARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN COWIT (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA DEMECH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF VAN DRUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME C. RENNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SIDEROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BOSWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRILL NOVIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MALLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA SHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL BAUMARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RUDAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 43 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHA YANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,899 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Unrecorded  17,183 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 76

 45,412 PUBLIC COUNTER

 155 EMERGENCY

 2,064 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,197 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,209 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  53,037 

(1,197)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  51,840 

 31,836 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BEN BOLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY ORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN CHEQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MARLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUNPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIRM FISHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORDI LAFORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE C MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIE KLEINBURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HAISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELLE BORJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBEN MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN M DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LIPSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WECKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SCIACO (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Assembly District 76

 1 WENDY LONG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,900 

Unrecorded  19,940 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 515,831 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4,275 EMERGENCY

 20,326 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 10,648 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 52,867 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  603,947 

(10,648)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  593,299 

 394,370 RITA MELLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON M. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABE JARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM AISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HADJINIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER PITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED MOLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALICE D. WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H.MATTOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN YEARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIS CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CRUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA BREITHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MARBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY FRISBIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA MULLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL LOLYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTYOM TKACHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARVIN CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 BEN BOLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN PIKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENEDICT DCELST (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN BALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEYONCE KNOWLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MCKEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY ORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS ZILBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD GILLBOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN O'NEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASALINO GOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHALUPA BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CHAPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS O'HARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN CHEQUE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD MINOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON TYREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORRINNE BEREZUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY FLINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CROHEM KANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GARDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA GOLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MARLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID C. HORVATH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 DAVID CRANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUNPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LAUGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SKURNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS ZEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS NONALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SMETANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DRAPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONATHAN SALKALN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS BARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 E. BENJAMIN POSNACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EL HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAYNA PHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMILY HAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK VISKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN MCKIMPY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN COWIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN ROCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE MARKEWICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE NALLEWIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIRM FISHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NESTOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL SPECIALE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE CHRISTENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA DEMECH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 GLEN JOHNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN KINNAIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORDI LAFORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE C MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BLATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLE BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN SILVERGLAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNARIE ETXEBERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZAK MARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GERSHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE DALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE JUNCO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN DOWDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIS JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FOURE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LENGESZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF VAN DRUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHITFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME C. RENNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESIE PELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILLLIAN PLOMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING WANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE CZERISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE JESENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EVANGELROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KEMPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN REDDY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN BARDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JORDAN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE IYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH LERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA DAVID TUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SIDEROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA VIEGUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DILLION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHA RICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BOSWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN DANIELPOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY HOCHWL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVER O'CONNELL PELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN NEVELOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRILL NOVIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA COROZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN BOBBITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIA WINTERROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY WRENSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LOPATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LE CORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN GEWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZO WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS DIMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACLEAR SOROLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE LETWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA LEVINE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO MIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE RUNYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DA ROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. EBERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MAURICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIE KLEINBURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY KAPARIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTAN ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW VITRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIE DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SARINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY BAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MEDEIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MALLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICCHITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL URIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILAH LASHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES TAMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON TINGLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI BOROWICH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIYA DE SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED CHERTTEOUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA ZVGHBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRDAN LILLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI TARLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAT BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIS KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE FELLOMILLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL BREGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVA D. STROM (WRITE-IN)

 2 NIAM KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HARLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA SHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EWING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL C. COFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HAISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER L. BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILLIGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL BAUMARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL LESH (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SCHNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELLE BORJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBEN MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 REX RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO DE LA FUENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD YASTRABINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA KOPLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HENSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 ROBERT STEPANELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BERMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCNARMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN RYZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYER B. NESLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY STRUTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON WARHIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN M DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ANOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LIPSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WECKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART FRAASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE SUSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIE JARNEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE RIVILIANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 THERESA BERGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RUDAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SCIACO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THURGOOD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TING UNU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 330 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNON SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY TILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVES A. VITAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 Z. CLIFTON DAMERC IV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:20:45PM

Total for Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 ZHA YANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  395,086 

Unrecorded  198,213 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 27 of 27


	ADLevelResult {39CE17B1-762D-475A-BDF2-857C2972C4EB}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Surrogate
	New York
	AD 65
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 67
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 68
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 69
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 70
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 71
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 72
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 73
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 74
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 75
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 76
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






